
212 Chenega Ave.
Valdez, AK 99686City of Valdez

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0299

Status:Type: New Business Passed

File created: In control:8/31/2018 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/4/2018 9/4/2018

Title: Approval of Change Order #4 with F & W Construction Company, Inc., for the Kelsey Dock
Interpretive Center Phase I Project in the Amount of $56,125.64

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Kelsey Dock Interpretive Center - Phase 1 - CO # 4, 2. Kelsey Dock Interpretive Center - Phase I -
Change Order Log, 3. Kelsey RFP-04A Heat Strip Heaters 08.20.18

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/4/2018 1 Pass

City of Valdez Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

